90
EASILY CONSTRUCTED
SAFETY FENCE SYSTEM
91
Safety standard requirements have never been as demanding as today. National and international
standards have to be considered. Quickly changing production requirements and continuous
upgrades and adaptations require a flexible and time-saving Safety Fence System.
Order completely pre-assembled components that are easily and quickly installed. Nothing is so

0
0
1
0
0
,5
40
panel width
4
0
ground clearance 179
Panel Options:
Weld Mesh or
4 mm thick Polycarbonate
Description Weight
Basic Panel Standard Width, Weld Mesh, 518x2200 mm SBE0518SNA 11.797 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Weld Mesh, 776x2200 mm SBE0776SNA 14.610 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Weld Mesh, 1034x2200 mm SBE1034SNA 17.425 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Weld Mesh, 1507x2200 mm SBE1507SNA 22.584 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Polycarbonate, 518x2200 mm SBE0518PNA 12.993 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Polycarbonate, 776x2200 mm SBE0776PNA 16.120 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Polycarbonate, 1034x2200 mm SBE1034PNA 19.246 kg
Basic Panel Standard Width, Polycarbonate, 1507x2200 mm SBE1507PNA 24.977 kg
Order Code
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
Design tip:

1
0
0
,5
40
panel width
4
0
ground clearance 179
Panel Options:
Weld Mesh or
4 mm thick Polycarbonate
Order Code
Drawing dimensions in mm
Description Weight
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 131x2200 mm SBE0131SNA 7.578 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 174x2200 mm SBE0174SNA 8.046 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 217x2200 mm SBE0217SNA 8.515 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 260x2200 mm SBE0260SNA 8.984 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 303x2200 mm SBE0303SNA 9.453 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 346x2200 mm SBE0346SNA 9.922 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 389x2200 mm SBE0389SNA 10.391 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 432x2200 mm SBE0432SNA 10.859 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 475x2200 mm SBE0475SNA 11.328 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 561x2200 mm SBE0561SNA 12.266 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 604x2200 mm SBE0604SNA 12.735 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 647x2200 mm SBE0647SNA 13.204 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 690x2200 mm SBE0690SNA 13.672 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 733x2200 mm SBE0733SNA 14.141 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 819x2200 mm SBE0819SNA 15.079 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 862x2200 mm SBE0862SNA 15.548 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 905x2200 mm SBE0905SNA 16.018 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 948x2200 mm SBE0948SNA 16.487 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 991x2200 mm SBE0991SNA 16.956 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1077x2200 mm SBE1077SNA 17.894 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1120x2200 mm SBE1120SNA 18.363 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1163x2200 mm SBE1163SNA 18.832 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1206x2200 mm SBE1206SNA 19.301 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1249x2200 mm SBE1249SNA 19.770 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1292x2200 mm SBE1292SNA 20.239 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1335x2200 mm SBE1335SNA 20.708 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1378x2200 mm SBE1378SNA 21.177 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1421x2200 mm SBE1421SNA 21.646 kg
Basic Panel Special Width, Weld Mesh, 1464x2200 mm SBE1464SNA 22.115 kg
Order Code
Note for Polycarbonate panel option:
Any special widths from 152 to 1506 mm
are available.
SBE____ Basic Panel Special Width
98
Application
For general safety fencing
Technical Data
Material: EN AW-6063-T66 clear
anodized aluminum; galvanized steel,
powder-coated, chrome silver steel;
black ABS V0 composite; Weld Mesh or
Polycarbonate; conductive Weld Mesh
and frame; Safety Fence Floor Bracket
height adjustable from - 20 / + 5 mm
Scope of Delivery
Completely pre-assembled, consisting of:
•  2 Post Extrusions 40 x 80 PIL4180
• 1 Horizontal Extrusion 40 x 40 PIL4140
• 4 Door Panel Extrusions 40 x 40 PIL4140
• 6 Fasteners FAS4041
• 1 Safety Fence Fastener TIN4511
• 4 End Caps CAP4041
• 2 End Caps CAP4081
• 4 Safety Fence Floor Brackets BAP2051
• 1 Handle DOR4501
• 3 Hinges DOR4511
• 1 Door Catch DOR4553
• 1 Door Stop DOR4555
Panel option according to the order code:
• Weld Mesh with Weld Mesh Clip and
Safety Fence Mesh Retainer
• Polycarbonate with Panel Profi le